
FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 1000 3000 3000

Discipline Elimination Sprint In line Points race

Number of laps 25 5 15 15

Skater Number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Total Classification

VAN WORKUM JORDY 559 ADBA LEO SMIT 1 2 1 3 7 1

FOUSSADIER EWEN 474 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 2 3 2 1 8 2

DE WIT TEUN 445 DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM / UNICA BONT TEAM 5 5 5 2 17 3

KERVOELEN MATHEO 501 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 6 9 3 5 23 4

SUTTELS JASON 552 RSC HEVERLEE 4 10 4 6 24 5

SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN 542 SIVZEIST 7 6 9 10 32 6

BUEHNEMANN NILS 440 TURBINE HALLE 8 11 7 9 35 7

LAIEB JONAH 517 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 9 4 6 25 44 8

DOGTEROM MIKE 138 ISV DE DRAAI 10 13 24 7 54 9

WITTEMANS KORNEEL 562 RSC HEVERLEE 19 23 12 12 66 10

DHONDT SIMON 446 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 24 18 11 13 66 11

HEMPENIUS JELMAR 476 MAPLE SKATE JUNIOR 16 7 15 31 69 12

IVANYI TAMAS 484 TORNADO TEAM SZEGED 15 28 16 18 77 13

FAJKUS RADEK 462 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSB BENATKY 22 20 28 8 78 14

SIMON LLORCA 546 2APN77-AVON 12 26 8 32 78 15

JOUSTRA MARNIX 496 MAPLE SKATE 20 25 26 14 85 16

NIJENHUIS GLENN 526 SKOV HEERDE 23 17 29 16 85 17

BERTI LUCA 413 TSV BERNHAUSEN 17 36 19 15 87 18

STAM JESSE 550 STAM 14 30 13 30 87 19

MASTRUP NICLAS 522 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 18 34 20 17 89 20

BELLI LUCA 387 ALESSI WORLD TEAM 30 21 17 22 90 21

MEIJER BAS 525 2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM 21 27 21 29 98 22

SIMON PIERRE 547 ASPHALTE ROLLER RW 26 22 25 28 101 23

NIZAN KILYANN 530 CPAL LOCMINE 29 37 23 20 109 24

DE KROON JEROEN 444 ISV DE DRAAI 33 29 32 19 113 25

BRABENEC LUKAS 425 KSBM PRAHA 39 31 37 21 128 26

SCHLICHTING PAUL 545 SCC SKATING BERLIN 34 41 30 23 128 27

KING DANIEL 506 GREAT BRITAIN 37 35 34 26 132 28

STOLHOF NIEK 551 LINDENHOLZ BONT 25 42 31 36 134 29

POTTRICH FRANZ 533 GROSSENHAINER RV 32 38 35 33 138 30

VAHA-VAHE NILS 555 HTL 36 44 33 34 147 31

KEMP SVEN 497 SIVZEIST 40 39 43 35 157 32

BIGLER SIMON 414 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 41 40 40 39 160 33

BALL BOBBY 386 GREAT BRITAIN 45 43 38 37 163 34

SJOGREN ANTTI 549 HTL 38 47 41 41 167 35

DHONDT WARRE 448 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 43 49 39 38 169 36

BENSCHOP FREEK 402 SVO OUDEWATER 42 46 47 47 182 37

THORGERSEN FABIAN 553 TALENT TEAM DENMARK 50 51 42 40 183 38

VIRTANEN JANI 560 HTL 46 48 46 44 184 39
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CHISHTI KHIZER 443 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 49 55 44 43 191 40

VAN DAM BRAM 556 SC GOUDA 47 52 49 46 194 41

CARTOIS GILES 442 RSC TIENEN 51 54 51 42 198 42

VAN DER MEER STEFAN 558 IJS EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 48 53 48 49 198 43

RYAN JORDAN 541 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 52 56 53 50 211 44

BOTMAN JANNO 415 NETHERLANDS CADOMOTUS 3 1 DQ DNS - 45

VISSER HARM 561 ISV DE DRAAI DQ 14 DNS 4 - 46

GELLING DAAN 475 SKEELERVERENIGING HAULERWIJK DQ 16 DNS 11 - 47

ASHWIN CALEN DSILVA 385 TEAM INDIA DNS 19 22 24 - 48

BERKENBOSCH TIJS 412 SKOV HEERDE DNS 33 36 27 - 49

CARASCO RIO 441 GREAT BRITAIN 44 DQ 45 45 - 50

LARSEN SEBASTIAN 518 TALENT TEAM DENMARK DNS 50 50 48 - 51

ALAIN BAPTISTE 369 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 28 12 DQ DNS - 52

HORLINGS WESSEL 483 DE IJSSTER 31 24 27 DNS - 53

KOSTER SEM 513 2SKATE.NL 11 8 10 DNS - 54

PRIBIK JAN 536 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA 13 32 14 DNS - 55

ROEHRICH FLORIAN 537 ERSG DARMSTADT 27 15 18 DNS - 56

TUKKIE WIETSE 554 JAN VAN DER HOORN 35 45 52 DNS - 57

FOURNIER NICOLAS 467 TEAM SILA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 58

Race_1 : DE WIT TEUN : 445 : Warning

Race_1 : BUEHNEMANN NILS : 440 : Warning

Race_1 : DOGTEROM MIKE : 138 : Warning

Race_1 : VISSER HARM : 561 : Disqualification

Race_1 : GELLING DAAN : 475 : Disqualification

Race_2 : KERVOELEN MATHEO : 501 : Warning

Race_2 : BUEHNEMANN NILS : 440 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : NIJENHUIS GLENN : 526 : Warning

Race_2 : CARASCO RIO : 441 : Disqualification

Race_2 : PRIBIK JAN : 536 : Warning

Race_3 : FOUSSADIER EWEN : 474 : Warning

Race_3 : DE WIT TEUN : 445 : Warning

Race_3 : MEIJER BAS : 525 : Warning

Race_3 : NIZAN KILYANN : 530 : Warning

Race_3 : BRABENEC LUKAS : 425 : Warning

Race_3 : SCHLICHTING PAUL : 545 : Warning

Race_3 : POTTRICH FRANZ : 533 : Warning

Race_3 : BOTMAN JANNO : 415 : Disqualification

Race_3 : ALAIN BAPTISTE : 369 : Disqualification

Race_4 : KERVOELEN MATHEO : 501 : Warnings (2)
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Race_4 : LAIEB JONAH : 517 : Warning

Race_4 : BERTI LUCA : 413 : Warning

Race_4 : STAM JESSE : 550 : Warning

Race_4 : STOLHOF NIEK : 551 : Warning

Race_4 : BALL BOBBY : 386 : Warning

Race_4 : DHONDT WARRE : 448 : Warnings (2)
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